SWAMI RAMA HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY

SWAMI RAM NAGAR, JOLLY GRANT. DEHRADUN. 248016

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref. No.: SRHU/COE./Int./2018-227. (i1)

It is hereby notified that the University examination schedule for MBBS final prof. part-I (batch-2015)

NOTIFICATION

examination, January/February-2019 shall be as under:

Dated: 26/10/2018

THEORY
Venue: Examination Hall (Auditorium) Time : 10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
Date Day Subject Subject Code
23/01/2019 Wednesday Oto-Rhino-Laryngology (E.N.T.) MBBS303
25/01/2019 Friday Ophthalmology MBBS302
28/01/2019 Monday Community Medicine — I
MBBS301

29/01/2019 Tuesday Community Medicine — IT

PRACTICAL / VIVA-VOCE (ORAL)

Venue: Concerned Department

Time: 08:30 A.M. onwards

Date Day Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Ophthalmology | Community Medicine
(E.N.T.) (MBBS303) (MBBS302) (MBBS301)
31/01/2019 Thursday A s e
01/02/2019 Friday B S ——
02/02/2019 Saturday C Ao h
04/02/2019 Monday i A s
05/02/2019 Tuesday - B S
06/02/2019 | Wednesday st C A
07/02/2019 Thursday === e B
08/02/2019 Friday e Pk C
Thig bearsmapproval of tfle competent authority.

. - Ex miﬂa{‘,‘ 3y

: -»f’f ar, SRHU
: Dean, Faculty of Medicine

: Principal, HIMS
: Webmaster — to upload on the University website
: All Notice Boards




